CY354
© CHEUK YUI INNOVATION CO.,LIMITED
Proprietary & Confidential 1 2025-01-06
DS-CY354-Rev.1
概述Description
CY354 是一块小外形的贴片光电耦器件，适合表面贴装生产。CY354 是由一个砷化镓发光二极管和
一 个光电晶体管组成的光电耦合器，它的体积比 DIP 小，适用于高密度表面贴装应用，如可编程控
制器等。

DS-CY354-Rev.1
编带尺寸 Tape dimensions
产品型号命名规则Order Code
CY 354 ( X - W ) ( ZZ )
1. 公司代码： CY 代表公司简称
Company code: CY stands for Company Abbreviation
2. 产品系列： 354
Product series: 354
3. CTR 档位：X 代表档位，如 A、B ; 也可为空
CTR gear: X represents gear, such as A, B; can also be empty
4. 包装形式：W 代表包装形式，如 TP 为卷盘包装，空为管装
Packaging form: W represents packaging form, such as TP for reel packaging and empty for tube
packaging
5. 内部补充代码：ZZ 代表内部补充代码，数字或者空白
Internal supplementary code: ZZ represents internal supplementary code, numerical or blank
41 2 3 5
CY354
© CHEUK YUI INNOVATION CO.,LIMITED
Proprietary & Confidential 9 2025-01-06
DS-CY354-Rev.1
印丝Marking Information
●印字中“OCIC”表示为品牌 LOGO
In the printing, "OCIC" represents the brand logo
●印字中“CY354”表示为产品系列
In the printing, "CY354" represents the product series
●印字中“XX”代表档位：A、B...
In the printing, "XX" represents the gear position: A、B...
●印字中“Y”代表年份：1(2021),2(2022),3(2023)...
In the printing, "Y" represents the year: 1 (2021), 2 (2022), 3 (2023)
●印字中“WW”代表周期：01（第一周),02(第二周)....
In the printing, "WW" represents the cycle: 01 (first week), 02 (second week)
注意： Attention:
◼卓睿研发会持续不断改善质量、可靠性、功能或设计和提供更好的产品，保留在任何时候修改此规格的权利，恕不另行
通知。
CHEUK YUI will continue to improve the quality, reliability, function or design and provide better products ,We reserve the right to modify this
specification at any time without prior notice.
◼客户下定单之前请确认手头的资料是最新版本，客户需确认此芯片确实符合自己的需要且能满足自己的要求。
Before placing an order, please confirm that the information on hand is the latest version, and the customer needs to confirm that the chip does
meet their needs and can meet their requirements.
◼请遵守产品规格书使用，卓睿研发不对使用时不符合产品规格书条件而导致的质量问题负责。
Please comply with the product specifications for use, CHEUK YUI is not responsible for the quality problems caused by non-compliance with the
product specifications during use.
◼如需要高可靠性且用于以上特定设备或装置的产品，如军事、核电控制、医疗、生命维持或救生等可能导致人身伤害或
死亡的设备或装置，请联系我们销售代表以获取建议。
Products that require high reliability and are used for any of the above specific equipment or devices, such as military, nuclear power control,
medical, life support or life saving, may result in personal injury or death, For advice, please contact our sales representative.
◼使用此产品时请采取措施防止静电损坏。
Please take measures to prevent static damage when using this product.
◼如对文件中表述的内容有疑问，欢迎联系我们。
If you have any questions about the contents of this document, please feel free to contact us.
CY354
X YWW
OCIC